UnipolSai

ASSICURAZIONI

Divisione UnIPOIJ

AGENZIE GENERALI DI BOLZANO

© BIANCHI & MONTIS S.r.l.
Via della Mostra, 19 - Viale Duca d'Aosta, 51
Fax
E-mail: 34156@unipolsai.it
Orario: Lun.-Gio. 8.30-12.30 / 14.30-17.30
Ven. 8.30-12.30

POTENZA ANDREA & C. S.a.s.

Via Diaz, 57

Fax

E-mail: info@assicurazionipotenza.it
Orario: Lun.-Mer. 8.30-13.00 / 14.30-16.30
Mar.-Gio. 9.00-15.00 - Ven. 8.30-13.00

0471 973 849
0471 326 057

0471 272 225
0471 270 166

e STIMPFL S.a.s. d. Magdalena Stimpfl
Via Sernesi, 10
Fax
E-mail: info@stimpfl.it - www.stimpfl.it
Orario: Lun.-Gio. 8.00-17.00 / ven. 8.00-16.00

e UNIPOINT S.n.c.
Via Galileo Galilei, 4/A
Fax
E-mail: info@unipoint.bz.it
Orario: 8.30-12.45 / 14.30-17.30 - Ven. 8.30-14.15
www.unipoint.bz.it

0471 317 300

0471 317 377

0471 920 008

0471920 018




